
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time

1 1 15 Regan Griffith Waukon F 12:39.10

2 2 61 Riley Schroeder Central F 13:17.40

3 3 60 Zoe Barker Central F 13:25.30

4 4 8 Ellec Armstead Waukon F 13:40.70

5 5 23 Jacie Byrne South Winn F 13:48.40

6 6 11 Olivia Byrnes Waukon F 13:49.40

7 7 58 Jasmine Mueller Central F 13:50.50

8 8 16 Ella Hermeier Waukon F 13:51.00

9 9 19 Bailey Shafer Waukon F 14:01.10

10 10 20 Liz Tieskoetter South Winn F 14:05.90

11 11 59 Danielle Weber Central F 14:11.30

12 12 24 Becca Wagner South Winn F 14:15.70

13 13 21 Julissa Elsbernd South Winn F 15:03.30

14 14 10 Maya Bossom Waukon F 15:13.20

15 15 9 Madelyn Marti Waukon F 15:20.40

16 16 50 Lindsay Hangartner Postville F 15:55.90

17 17 49 Tracer Rankin Postville F 15:56.60

18 13 Bridget Duncklee Waukon F 15:58.80

19 18 Lilly Kossman Waukon F 16:01.70

20 18 22 Hannah Franzen South Winn F 16:18.60

21 19 55 Maddy Wille Central F 16:27.80

22 20 53 Maci Kluesner Central F 16:34.00

23 21 57 Maria Medberry Central F 16:55.40

24 17 Alexis Hogan Waukon F 17:05.30

25 22 51 Marcy Ixen Postville F 17:15.90

26 56 Brittni Tieden Central F 17:26.40

27 23 48 Taylor Rankin Postville F 17:40.30

28 54 McKenna Jaster Central F 18:10.20

29 24 52 Monica Santoyo Postville F 18:12.90

30 12 Kylie Cahalan Waukon F 20:54.60
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Team

28 Waukon   1   4   6   8   9  14  15

42 Central   2   3   7  11  21  22  23

58 South Winn   5  10  12  13  20

102 Postville  16  17  25  27  29

KEE

Waukon Central

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Regan Griffith F 12:39.10 2 Riley Schroeder F 13:17.40

4 Ellec Armstead F 13:40.70 3 Zoe Barker F 13:25.30

6 Olivia Byrnes F 13:49.40 7 Jasmine Mueller F 13:50.50

8 Ella Hermeier F 13:51.00 11 Danielle Weber F 14:11.30

9 Bailey Shafer F 14:01.10 19 Maddy Wille F 16:27.80

14 Maya Bossom F 15:13.20 20 Maci Kluesner F 16:34.00

15 Madelyn Marti F 15:20.40 21 Maria Medberry F 16:55.40

Bridget Duncklee F 15:58.80 Brittni Tieden F 17:26.40

Lilly Kossman F 16:01.70 McKenna Jaster F 18:10.20

Alexis Hogan F 17:05.30 42 1:11:12

Kylie Cahalan F 20:54.60

28 1:08:01

South Winn Postville

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

5 Jacie Byrne F 13:48.40 16 Lindsay Hangartner F 15:55.90

10 Liz Tieskoetter F 14:05.90 17 Tracer Rankin F 15:56.60

12 Becca Wagner F 14:15.70 22 Marcy Ixen F 17:15.90

13 Julissa Elsbernd F 15:03.30 23 Taylor Rankin F 17:40.30

18 Hannah Franzen F 16:18.60 24 Monica Santoyo F 18:12.90

58 1:13:32 102 1:25:02
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